TWJ 75 BIT

-~
JR— JE— JE— [ W—

500 x 500

— LN

LOMBKOSAR

ViZSZIGETELES-CSATLAKOZTATO
GALLER

OSSZEFOLYO

a72
a75

W

280

@ 200

40

90

400

EGYFALU MEGHOSSZABBITOTT OSSZEFOLYO

TiPUS: TWJ 75 BIT

ROOF ELEMENTS

KOD: 520110075

TOMEG: 1,75 kg

WWW.TOPWET.CZ

LEPTEK: 1:3

ANYAGA: POLIAMID

INFO: +420 777 701 241
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